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9

11

12

13

14

15

FAHEEM ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB YASIN

SYED ALI HAIDER GILANI

SHAH NAWAZ MAZHAR SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD FAHAD RAZA

AQEEL AHMAD

IRSHAD AHMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD YASIN

SYED SAEED ALI SHAH

MAZHAR IQBAL SHEIKH

CH. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

97800191

97800116

97800525

97800058

97800362

97800010

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL NAGA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

ALI MUSTAFA

JAWAAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

RAO MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

AHAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

SAJJAD AHMED

ANEELA BATOOL (Selected
against Wome Quota)

MIAN ANAYAT ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AFTAB ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL RAZAQ

KHWAJA SHUMILE AHMAD HASSAN

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUKHTAR AHMED

NOOR MOHAMMAD ARSHAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

97800579

97800185

97800548

97800064

97800630

97800390

97800129

97800368

97800374

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

9

12

19F2015
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AISHA HANIF

WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD TANVEER AFZAL

M JAWAD

TAUSEEF AHMAD

FAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

NASEER ALI

SHERAZ ALI

HAFIZ SOHAIL IRFAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ANWAAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AMIR HASSAN

SHAFIQ AHMAD

SAJJAD HUSSAIN SAEEDI

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

GHULAM JAFAR

ANAYAT ALI

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

97800407

97800271

97800629

97800006

97800337

97800582

97800571

97800396

97800542

97800611

97800433

97800336

97800280

97800558

97800519

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KASUR

BAHAWAL NAGA

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

9

12

19F2015



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

31

32

33

ABRAR IFTKHAR

MUHAMMAF YOUSAF

NAGINA SHAHZADI

MUHAMMAD IFTKHAR

BASHIR AHMAD

FAZAL KAREEM

22

23

24

97800572

97800194

97800499

T.T. SINGH

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

9

12

19F2015


