PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DATA ENTRY OPERATOR</u>

(BS-12)

Department <u>SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION</u>

Case # 19F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	97800579	1	MUHAMMAD FAISAL MIAN ANAYAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	97800185	2	ALI MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	97800548	3	JAWAAD ALI SHAH AFTAB ALI SHAH	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	97800064	4	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD RIAZ	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	97800630	5	RAO MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ABDUL RAZAQ	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	97800390	6	AHAD AHMAD KHWAJA SHUMILE AHMAD HASSAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	97800129	7	MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID HUSSAIN	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	97800368	8	SAJJAD AHMED MUKHTAR AHMED	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	97800374	10	ANEELA BATOOL (Selected against Wome Quota) NOOR MOHAMMAD ARSHAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	97800191	9	FAHEEM ZEESHAN IRSHAD AHMAD NAEEM	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	97800116	11	MUHAMMAD AFTAB YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN	BAHAWAL NAG	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	97800525	12	SYED ALI HAIDER GILANI SYED SAEED ALI SHAH	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	97800058	13	SHAH NAWAZ MAZHAR SHEIKH MAZHAR IQBAL SHEIKH	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	97800362	14	MUHAMMAD FAHAD RAZA CH. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	97800010	15	AQEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DATA ENTRY OPERATOR</u>

(BS-12)

Department SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

Case # 19F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Sr. No.		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
7	97800407	16	AISHA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
8	97800271	17	WASEEM ABBAS MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	97800629	18	MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	97800006	19	MUHAMMAD TANVEER AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	97800337	20	M JAWAD AMIR HASSAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	97800582	21	TAUSEEF AHMAD SHAFIQ AHMAD	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	97800571	22	FAWAD HUSSAIN SAJJAD HUSSAIN SAEEDI	BAHAWAL NAGi	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	97800396	23	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD NAZIR	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	97800542	24	NASEER ALI GHULAM JAFAR	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	97800611	25	SHERAZ ALI ANAYAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	97800433	26	HAFIZ SOHAIL IRFAN GHULAM NABI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	97800336	27	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
19	97800280	28	ANWAAR UL HAQ ZAFAR IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
20	97800558	29	MUHAMMAD AMIN MUHAMMAD BASHIR	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
21	97800519	30	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DATA ENTRY OPERATOR</u>

(BS-12)

Department <u>SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION</u>

Case # 19F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
22	97800572	31	ABRAR IFTKHAR MUHAMMAD IFTKHAR	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
23	97800194	32	MUHAMMAF YOUSAF BASHIR AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
24	97800499	33	NAGINA SHAHZADI FAZAL KAREEM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.